By participating in the Little Miss Curry County Pageant 2024, the parents or legal guardians of the contestant understand and assume all risks of which may occur while competing in the above named pageant, and all of it's activities, organized by the Curry County Fair.

You hereby grant full permission to use your name, picture, or likeness on any media form, brochure, and any other record of participation in above named pageant for any publicity and/or promotional purpose(s) without obligation to your or your successors, assign, et al., or liability by the publisher or promoter.

You also hereby release the Curry County Fair Board, the Curry County Queen Pageant Committee and, Pageant volunteers, actions of other people including, but not limited to, participants, spectators, event officials, and participating sponsors and any of their respective parent companies, subsidiaries, affiliates, directors, officers, employees and agencies, and (collectively, the "Released Parties") from any liability whatsoever.

You agree to accept the judge's decisions as final.

You attest that your child is in good physical condition and capable of participating in the above-named pageant.

I (we) hereby certify that I (we) have read this document; and understand its content.

I (we) hereby certify that I (we) have read this document, understand its content are the CONTESTANT'S legal parent(s) or guardian(s).

Signature of Parent and/or Guardian	Date Signed
Signature of Parent and/or Guardian	 Date Signed
Signature of Farent ana/or odardian	Date Signed



